
Mountain Goat Adventures
Battle of Blankets Creek Trail Run
4/1/2023

5 mile - Female 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 426 Katie Mullins 13 0:46:12.137

2 458 Kaiti Stutz 15 0:51:28.930

5 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 215 Kindra Bilodeau 30 1:03:36.373

2 380 Kelly Dangler 34 1:09:50.920

3 443 Jessica Ross 33 1:20:33.297

5 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 463 Jamie Vega 38 1:02:48.377

2 374 Christine Conklin 35 1:04:41.277

5 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 420 Heather McPherson 43 0:53:29.140

2 427 Sarah Mullins 43 1:10:47.863

3 471 Elizabeth Hardy 40 1:18:53.180

4 404 Crystal House 41 1:21:28.587

5 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 371 Melissa Casteel 46 1:22:39.573

5 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 379 Christine Curtin 52 0:51:40.523

2 456 Ev Sogbesan 51 0:58:55.077

3 478 Pon Mason 51 1:02:36.237

4 435 Barbie Reuschel 51 1:07:02.823

5 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 465 Donna Werner 55 0:57:51.167

2 384 Amy Dickson 56 0:59:18.600

3 467 Deborah Zigler 57 1:11:34.397

5 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 214 DeeDee Allard 66 1:40:24.840

5 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 439 Nate Rives 14 0:46:48.950

2 378 Eli Curl 8 0:57:11.303

10 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 475 Megan Shea 34 1:46:27.917

10 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 397 Adele Goodloe 37 1:33:31.087

2 464 Megan Vogel 38 1:44:42.670

3 343 Anne Burley 36 2:03:13.900

4 408 Olga Khramova 39 2:11:01.570

10 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 422 Kelli Mittrucker 49 1:44:43.030

2 388 Anna Foard 45 1:51:53.257

3 430 Heather Oaks 49 1:56:02.783

4 395 Jennifer Gibson 45 2:01:23.787

5 459 Cara Lynn Teague 46 2:18:50.833

10 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 466 Belinda Young 54 1:40:23.553

10 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 393 Sandy Geisel 60 1:56:57.977

10 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 455 Jim Snitzer 30 1:12:43.200

2 445 Caleb Russo 32 1:20:26.390

3 375 Mitchell Cox 30 1:34:14.547

4 423 Christopher Morgan 34 1:39:24.897

5 447 Zachary Scalf 32 2:19:09.000

10 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 472 Chad Jenkins 36 1:28:25.843

2 476 Jace Whitmer 36 1:33:59.127

3 414 John LaFevers 37 1:43:26.483

4 390 Nick Fusco 35 1:47:05.923

10 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 391 Greg Gaffney 43 1:37:12.197

2 441 Jorge Rodriguez Devora 40 1:51:33.683

10 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 437 Joshua Rice 46 1:34:49.590



5 mile - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 311 Joshua Bristow 23 0:50:15.777

2 436 Jacob Reuschel 24 1:07:02.573

3 412 Josiah Kratz 21 1:14:41.690

5 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 442 Roy Roper 31 0:39:25.943

2 461 Jacob Todino 33 0:54:52.767

3 452 John Sitzes 33 0:55:23.533

4 208 Christian Abrams 34 1:20:30.997

5 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 381 Winston Dangler 35 0:41:42.147

2 425 Ryan Morson 35 0:49:25.343

5 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 411 Ryan Knight 44 0:51:01.503

2 396 Joseph Giunta 43 0:57:07.793

5 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 407 Shane Johnson 45 0:46:11.257

2 438 Jimmy Rives 49 0:54:40.700

3 377 Brent Curl 47 0:57:11.773

4 405 Israel House 49 1:10:53.553

5 453 Joshua Smith 45 1:34:29.323

5 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 433 Travis Phillips 50 0:49:01.353

2 473 Scott Marcille 50 0:49:26.010

3 410 Thomas Kish 52 1:01:19.553

4 387 Ryce Elliott 54 1:03:19.220

5 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 474 CJ Michaels 58 0:41:48.447

2 434 Brad Prater 58 1:00:05.503

3 477 Matt Connelly 58 1:09:43.897

4 372 Ty Casteel 57 1:18:39.567

5 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 470 Ben Greene 65 0:46:56.420

2 239 Richard Bilodeau 65 1:11:05.063

3 413 Mark Kratz 67 1:14:41.643

5 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 329 Jerry Brown 70 0:59:21.843

2 454 Vince Smith 73 1:27:24.663

10 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 431 David Parsons 52 1:25:12.813

2 469 Michael Bayer 51 1:33:34.893

3 432 Nicholas Pepper 52 1:40:32.043

4 462 Mike Vaughan 53 1:45:56.267

5 440 Jeff Robertson 51 1:52:03.043

6 460 Taylor Temples 51 1:58:48.010

7 451 Greg Sharpton 54 1:58:50.243

8 457 Jon Strong 51 2:10:56.113

10 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 271 Andy Bristow 56 1:30:51.863

2 209 Michael Albertson 55 2:00:07.590

10 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 401 Kenneth Hertz 63 1:45:43.830

2 383 Michael DeLang 63 1:54:46.203

10 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 369 Jay Butler 65 1:40:01.500

2 406 Bob Huber 67 2:26:17.273

10 mile - Male 70-74
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 448 Richard Schick 74 2:05:13.363

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 455 Jim Snitzer 30 Male 30-34 1:12:43.200

2 445 Caleb Russo 32 Male 30-34 1:20:26.390

3 431 David Parsons 52 Male 50-54 1:25:12.813

4 472 Chad Jenkins 36 Male 35-39 1:28:25.843

5 271 Andy Bristow 56 Male 55-59 1:30:51.863

6 397 Adele Goodloe 37 Female 35-39 1:33:31.087

7 469 Michael Bayer 51 Male 50-54 1:33:34.893

8 476 Jace Whitmer 36 Male 35-39 1:33:59.127

9 375 Mitchell Cox 30 Male 30-34 1:34:14.547

10 437 Joshua Rice 46 Male 45-49 1:34:49.590

11 391 Greg Gaffney 43 Male 40-44 1:37:12.197

12 423 Christopher Morgan 34 Male 30-34 1:39:24.897

13 369 Jay Butler 65 Male 65-69 1:40:01.500

14 466 Belinda Young 54 Female 50-54 1:40:23.553

15 432 Nicholas Pepper 52 Male 50-54 1:40:32.043

16 414 John LaFevers 37 Male 35-39 1:43:26.483

17 464 Megan Vogel 38 Female 35-39 1:44:42.670

18 422 Kelli Mittrucker 49 Female 45-49 1:44:43.030

19 401 Kenneth Hertz 63 Male 60-64 1:45:43.830

20 462 Mike Vaughan 53 Male 50-54 1:45:56.267

21 475 Megan Shea 34 Female 30-34 1:46:27.917

22 390 Nick Fusco 35 Male 35-39 1:47:05.923

23 441 Jorge Rodriguez Devora 40 Male 40-44 1:51:33.683

24 388 Anna Foard 45 Female 45-49 1:51:53.257



Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 442 Roy Roper 31 Male 30-34 0:39:25.943

2 381 Winston Dangler 35 Male 35-39 0:41:42.147

3 474 CJ Michaels 58 Male 55-59 0:41:48.447

4 407 Shane Johnson 45 Male 45-49 0:46:11.257

5 426 Katie Mullins 13 Female 18 and under 0:46:12.137

6 439 Nate Rives 14 Male 18 and under 0:46:48.950

7 470 Ben Greene 65 Male 65-69 0:46:56.420

8 433 Travis Phillips 50 Male 50-54 0:49:01.353

9 425 Ryan Morson 35 Male 35-39 0:49:25.343

10 473 Scott Marcille 50 Male 50-54 0:49:26.010

11 311 Joshua Bristow 23 Male 19-24 0:50:15.777

12 411 Ryan Knight 44 Male 40-44 0:51:01.503

13 458 Kaiti Stutz 15 Female 18 and under 0:51:28.930

14 379 Christine Curtin 52 Female 50-54 0:51:40.523

15 420 Heather McPherson 43 Female 40-44 0:53:29.140

16 438 Jimmy Rives 49 Male 45-49 0:54:40.700

17 461 Jacob Todino 33 Male 30-34 0:54:52.767

18 452 John Sitzes 33 Male 30-34 0:55:23.533

19 396 Joseph Giunta 43 Male 40-44 0:57:07.793

20 378 Eli Curl 8 Male 18 and under 0:57:11.303

21 377 Brent Curl 47 Male 45-49 0:57:11.773

22 465 Donna Werner 55 Female 55-59 0:57:51.167

23 456 Ev Sogbesan 51 Female 50-54 0:58:55.077

24 384 Amy Dickson 56 Female 55-59 0:59:18.600

25 329 Jerry Brown 70 Male 70-74 0:59:21.843

26 434 Brad Prater 58 Male 55-59 1:00:05.503

27 410 Thomas Kish 52 Male 50-54 1:01:19.553

28 478 Pon Mason 51 Female 50-54 1:02:36.237

29 463 Jamie Vega 38 Female 35-39 1:02:48.377

30 387 Ryce Elliott 54 Male 50-54 1:03:19.220

31 215 Kindra Bilodeau 30 Female 30-34 1:03:36.373

32 374 Christine Conklin 35 Female 35-39 1:04:41.277

33 436 Jacob Reuschel 24 Male 19-24 1:07:02.573

34 435 Barbie Reuschel 51 Female 50-54 1:07:02.823

35 477 Matt Connelly 58 Male 55-59 1:09:43.897

36 380 Kelly Dangler 34 Female 30-34 1:09:50.920

37 427 Sarah Mullins 43 Female 40-44 1:10:47.863

38 405 Israel House 49 Male 45-49 1:10:53.553

39 239 Richard Bilodeau 65 Male 65-69 1:11:05.063

40 467 Deborah Zigler 57 Female 55-59 1:11:34.397

41 413 Mark Kratz 67 Male 65-69 1:14:41.643

42 412 Josiah Kratz 21 Male 19-24 1:14:41.690

43 372 Ty Casteel 57 Male 55-59 1:18:39.567

44 471 Elizabeth Hardy 40 Female 40-44 1:18:53.180

45 208 Christian Abrams 34 Male 30-34 1:20:30.997

46 443 Jessica Ross 33 Female 30-34 1:20:33.297

47 404 Crystal House 41 Female 40-44 1:21:28.587

48 371 Melissa Casteel 46 Female 45-49 1:22:39.573

49 454 Vince Smith 73 Male 70-74 1:27:24.663

50 453 Joshua Smith 45 Male 45-49 1:34:29.323

51 214 DeeDee Allard 66 Female 65-69 1:40:24.840

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

25 440 Jeff Robertson 51 Male 50-54 1:52:03.043

26 383 Michael DeLang 63 Male 60-64 1:54:46.203

27 430 Heather Oaks 49 Female 45-49 1:56:02.783

28 393 Sandy Geisel 60 Female 60-64 1:56:57.977

29 460 Taylor Temples 51 Male 50-54 1:58:48.010

30 451 Greg Sharpton 54 Male 50-54 1:58:50.243

31 209 Michael Albertson 55 Male 55-59 2:00:07.590

32 395 Jennifer Gibson 45 Female 45-49 2:01:23.787

33 343 Anne Burley 36 Female 35-39 2:03:13.900

34 448 Richard Schick 74 Male 70-74 2:05:13.363

35 457 Jon Strong 51 Male 50-54 2:10:56.113

36 408 Olga Khramova 39 Female 35-39 2:11:01.570

37 459 Cara Lynn Teague 46 Female 45-49 2:18:50.833

38 447 Zachary Scalf 32 Male 30-34 2:19:09.000

39 406 Bob Huber 67 Male 65-69 2:26:17.273


